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Thank you, Samantha!
 
 

one dcf Sumer Hendricks
Overdose Prevention Specialist
Office of Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Florida Department of Children and Families
386-624-0135
Sumer.Hendricks@myflfamilies.com
 
Reverse an overdose with Naloxone.
To find Naloxone providers in Florida by county,
visit: isavefl.com
 

 
 
From: Sierra, Samantha <sierras@ebsi.com> 
Sent: Friday, August 15, 2025 9:40 AM
To: Hendricks, Sumer <Sumer.Hendricks@myflfamilies.com>
Cc: Williams, Jennifer <JENNIFER.WILLIAMS1@MYFLFAMILIES.COM>; Callison, Kathleen <Kathleen.Callison@myflfamilies.com>; Campbell, Latasha <latasha.campbell@myflfamilies.com>; Reese, Sarah <reeses@ebsi.com>; Lick,
Amanda <licka@ebsi.com>
Subject: RE: [External] Issues ordering Kloxxado

 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Department of Children and Families. Whether you know the sender or not, do not click links or open attachments you were not expecting.

Hi Sumer,
 
Cardinal verified your LOAs and your account has been approved to purchase Kloxxado. Upon your next login to NarcanDirect.com, you will see the option to purchase Kloxxado under the “Naloxone Products” category. If you
have any questions or need any help with the ordering process, please don’t hesitate to let me know.
 
Once you have finalized PO details we can get it added to your spending tracker. Hope you have a great weekend and let us know if there is anything else you need.
 

 

Samantha Sierra
Director, Customer Experience

 

From: Sierra, Samantha 
Sent: Wednesday, August 13, 2025 9:12 AM
To: Hendricks, Sumer <Sumer.Hendricks@myflfamilies.com>
Cc: Williams, Jennifer <JENNIFER.WILLIAMS1@MYFLFAMILIES.COM>; Callison, Kathleen <Kathleen.Callison@myflfamilies.com>; Campbell, Latasha <latasha.campbell@myflfamilies.com>; Reese, Sarah <reeses@ebsi.com>
Subject: RE: [External] Issues ordering Kloxxado

 
Will do, let me know once you have more info!
 
 

Samantha Sierra
Director, Customer Experience

 

From: Hendricks, Sumer <Sumer.Hendricks@myflfamilies.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 13, 2025 9:11 AM
To: Sierra, Samantha <sierras@ebsi.com>
Cc: Williams, Jennifer <JENNIFER.WILLIAMS1@MYFLFAMILIES.COM>; Callison, Kathleen <Kathleen.Callison@myflfamilies.com>; Campbell, Latasha <latasha.campbell@myflfamilies.com>; Reese, Sarah <reeses@ebsi.com>
Subject: RE: [External] Issues ordering Kloxxado

 
Please hold off on adding this to the spending tracker, as our pharmacist has informed me that we may need to get an updated PO number.
 
Thank you!
 

Sumer Hendricks
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